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W
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@ Lﬂ%m

- U HP Feocd

~ famusalunsRuieim oo WHL/UN
(Ac)
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ainUammauna
- uUTEeAURS

Tausennn beds
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- 54 HP &boo
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A-MC Intelligent Part.,Ltd.
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lutguasan
QUOTATION

1381/Attention: WAmANUATAIE lvuaaiu

135451/Company name: mmnasvalyoaniy

=i
Nag/Address:

155/1 1y 3 dwalveaony Suneansd SevdaFualny so140

AU/ No.:  QI/034/2019

SufiDate: 17 fueou 2562

HuuHe/Remark :

TEL. : 084-1759542
Tnafw/Tel.: 053438 110 Tnsmy/Fax.: FAX :
Wiarfudausina w-ufin Sumadiousi veivumuesimuaziouvdm Syl
We are please to submit you the following described here in at price, items and terms stated :
il 1M 711 1Y oudu
ITEM DESCRIPTION Price Quantity Amount
I |Media convertor Link ;'u UT-1314-10 Gigabit 10/100/1000Base-TX 4,980,001 8 Ua 39,840.00
- ddmsunrasms ute ity @o Optical Fiber sea5uszusmagada 10 Alamns
- soasumianuiueieevAnuuY Singlemode
- 1 WO Y RI-45 A71WI37 10/100/1000 Mbps Auto-MDI
-1 W9§W LC ANG 1000 Mbps (LX)
- Wdwmiuulasaro UTP Tilu a10 Optical Fiber s895usz02M19gaga 10 ATawns
5IUAY 37,233.64
@i aa Yeudaunmdaw miyaAudiy 7% 2,606.36
upARUGNE 39,840.00
tammunuazideulunisvelumuesia /7
s : Suum'ine simitsumByad g e sinn : U
Foanae AT 60 % (@ummAedss e udey L
stianasmuitonlvnoly ... Tu ( wauyned s )
MISAE : 30 1 (naann dTuFumiad)
mssulsza. 11 RO £ oo
Frudrsusoad vedevevauvadananatnadu idmolummua ( )
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USEN NABINZT111 910R (312 larw)
31/34 waf 3 éua thaifien d1na ey danda @palud 50300

Tel ; 053-408408 Fax : 053-409393  e-mail:viewzone.cctv@gmail.com

woar vismrome-ocv. conl

luawas1@1/ Quotation paper

o .
ﬂagnm s imduasualgsanm

Tuanamaiani

TuhGowd ’\0] 1“}1 bﬁ

u3ENn
ﬁag: : 155/ wy 3 shualgeaom duneasi Javiniee v 50140 WEARI: BUNIW WA
TnsiTel. 053-438110 TnvansiFax. hsfel. 085-7060334
#1601 UM Fman | wdan | emion | dmaniin
No. Description Quantity| Unit Unit price Amount
1 \@waT1a1 Media converter Link UT-1314-10 Gigabit 10/100/1000 Mbps 8 Fgl 5,250.00 42,000.00
T 39,252.34
Vat 7% 2,747.66
( Anflnaasrivundan ) yoagna 42,000.00
YL Y R Wb nITHa: &J“{\k
{ ) ( BNWIW uhaa )
T ) ! B TTL P I |

=

Rawlulsznaunsianasial

1. lulanamarfmuainaan 15 TWRD N TRARETIAT
2. Awmilszozaniudsen 11

v oot A o W

3. nTManAFITaEHAT A

2971913naiRTA TN 40%

Py oW

o d a a o 1as oA ot A oA v
4. NTRLNDAAMIFARAILLATNNATD ﬂ']d?'l%‘llﬁuﬂ“lr‘l‘iﬂlﬂﬂﬂ%EHﬁHR‘I
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e
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T;LIEC:-O!; ; .M:‘r;wo;x LEGDMMUNICATION AND METWIORK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
luauesia /ludsdo
(38U/ATTENTION: [@UN/NO:
HUIMNWCOMPANY:  metnad1ua lysaniu JUA/DATE: 19N 2%
ot/ ADDRESS: 155/1 Mg 3 awalysaan uneasn Saviadeslna 50140 -
IN3/TEL.:
memsfumndinnududaredummunamazdouly isluluaue il
a1 318013 TIUIY S1IAVHUIE ERGRERTY
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE/UNIT |  AMOUNT
1 |g1nsai Media converter Link UT-1314-10 Gigabit 10/100/1000Base-TX 8 U0 5,450.00 43,600.00
1 wein Angiin 10/100/1000Base-TX
I WO3N 1000Base-LX WaABLUY RI-45 LAz LC
¥dmFuurasene UTP luilu @9 Optical Fiber (Singlemode)
TTUTLHENNGITA 10 A lawas
31A1533/AMOUNT 40,747.66
Swituaaniuvndosumiu mﬁgaduﬁuNAT 7 % 2,852.34
51M15INGNT/NET PRICE 43,600.00
AIRUABUENIIAT : 30 TH |[MAUATIVDL : 60 31 [190HIUN139152:40% (HOTITO 60%IHoTINOVNY
PRICE VALIDITY TERM OF DELIVERY | CONDITIONAL SALE
3501520 W/GUARANTI 1 1
Wns” O/ .
( nafiuns Fygrien ) ( aoEmu m@yAs)
fifado lavesa fosaia

8/1 auulyau o8 16 A.5 170N o439 2.1Fadlns 50300 Tn3 053-216188 TN 053-216299

e-mail: uten lanna@vahoo.com



16/9/2562 Link UT-1314-10 - Gigabit 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX, Singlemode (SMF) Media Converter, LC Connector (Up to 10KM) ...

sYs2u ”

8 ulau ] = : i :
ang pauiad * goomodiadodoans B4 : info@sys2ucom Line ID : @SyS2u @Add Eends
1

rthusn | 58&vda drs:ou | uSvdisudu | asovdaudvts | uasarh | AdvAnILg Xpert C!V

dodasum 02-183-6101-2 modou 086-378-2262  dum 0 ¥ carT

Media Converters

Auruuwalaas (Filter) ¥

Type
Ethermet Qver F/O (9)
Ethernet Qver F/Q (SFP) (2)
Ethernet Qver VDSL2 (1)
Media Converter Chassis (0)
Class
Industriali Grade (1)
Chassis Compliant (2)
Speed
10/100TX ta 100FX (4)
10/100/1000TX ta 1D00FX (6)
100ATX to 1000FX (1)

isatheuvuang (Wired)

Amalog Modems 56K (0)
ADSIL Modems (1)

ADSL Gateways (1)
Broadband Routers (4)

Cisco Router (7)
Firewall/Security Appliance (1)
Ethermet Adapters (2)

K\Ms / Videa: Splitters. (11)
GSHDSLL Routess. (1)

VDSL2 (4)

Load Balanced! Router (9)
Media Converters (12)
Network Attached Storage (5)
Power Over: Ethernet (PoE) (5)
Powerline: Adapter (5)

Print Servers. (0)

Switches - Managed (7)
Switches - Modular (5)
Switches - Unmanaged (24)
VPN Routers (3)

VPN Gateways (0)

WSE Hub (0)

nguxsonurinuksua v

g-n3a (UBIQUITI Networks)
Galf (Cisco Systems)
FoAB4A (Linksys)

10UaoA (PepLink)

TulAséin (MikroTik)
naoolaw (IP Cameras)
Townau (IP-COM)

anluriida (IgniteNet)
Bululad (Synology)
1dudided (EnGenius)
TnsAwruuuTow (VOIPs)
gunsnihsavlwi (UPS)
inSathenuuane (Wired)
inSathenuuisane (Wireless)
aethdryodicu (Cables)
taomiA (Antennas)
uvawWriuas (Software)

sys2u.com/Product.php?ProductiD=20100406-231829&Link_UT-1314-10

HOME > Wired » Media Converters (12) » LINK (11)
Link UT-1314-10 - Gigabit 10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX, Singlemode (SMF) Media Converter, LC
Connector (Up to 10KM)

Product No 20100406-231829
Model No: UT-1314-10
Manufacturer: Link

8 ,400 UIN (uisiuardyasni)

""""""""""" ot
"% ADD' TO.CART

'
'
i
1
'
(i
'
L

sigazduata

aunsel Media Converter wuy 1 waswv fingiin
10/100/1000Base-TX l1hilu 1 wasw 1000Base-LX
Wasauyy RJ-45 uas LC Tddwmiuwdasso UTP
1flu 1w Optical Fiber (Singlemode), sa9fuszueniy
qodn 10 Alawns (* duArmnaa Link UT-1310 + Link
UT-9104-10)

AuarsindszAu 11 (Carry-in)

Aayaninn ol Aawvias, Unainy

aAaandaizianae (Specification)

aunsol Media Converter wuy 1 wasw finyfin 10/100/1000Base-TX Maliilu 1 wasw 1000Base-LX wWasa
wuy RJ45 uay LC Tdmiuudasse UTP Whilu &ha Oplical Fiber (Singlemode), 5295usttiniogoqn
10 Ailawms

o Usttavadnsal

« sl Taieu ldwmdulasana UTP iy anu Optical Fiber savsussosvnogode 10 Alaiuas
« Optical Fiber Mode saoiuvisanoivivasaandauuy Singlemode
» wWaswu UTP 1 wadw wuy RJ-45 anmii 10/100/1000 Mbps Auto-MDI
« wasm FIO 1 wasv LC mnan$y 1000 Mbps (LX)
*“ huaunsal Link UT-9104-10 - Mini GBIC SFP Transceiver
»  alnselTuze 1. Link UT-1310 - Gigabit 1000Base-TX to SX/LX Converter 51uu 1 1o

2. Link UT-9104-10 - Mini GBIC SFP Transceiver i1uiu 1 1a

mwaaaaduan (A Closer Look)

113
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¢ Link Fault Signaling (LFS) Suitable for redundantcy link

the copper-based Gigabit segments.

manually configuring or monitoring settings.

This ensures plug-n-play operability.

@4‘ Ordering Information :

UT-1310 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX (SFP) Converter, without SFP

UT-1314 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX (SFP) Converter, with SFP(UT-9104)

UT-1314-10 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (SFP) Converter, with SFP(UT-9104-10)
UT-9104 : Mini GBIC, 1.25G SFP-type Multimode, 3.3V, 220/550m

UT-9104-10/30/50/70/110Km : Mini GBIC, 1.25G SFP-type Singlemode, 3.3V - 10/30/50/70/110km

Ty
LN

@ Main Features :

Standards : Mechanical & Environmental :
s Complies with [EEE 10/100Base-TX, |EEE 802.3ab 1000Base-T *© External power supply

@ and IEEE 802.3z 1000Base-SX/LX standards
Interface : @ FCC Class A & CE approved
e One 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet port ¢ RoHS Compliant

* Auto MDI/MDI-X support on RJ-45 port

& One SFP slot for Gigabit links

s Extends distances up to 220m for multi-mode SX

(1 10km with long-haul singlemode) under full-duplex mode

Management :

& Product Introduction & Benefits

The UT-1310 media converter is specifically designed to offer
fiber advantages for mission - critical networks like Telco/ISP
backbones, cable operators. banking and enterprise networks.

The UT-1310 can reduce network downtime and increase Quality
of Service levels. The converters are completely transparent when

uT-1310 installed, so the network performs exactly the way it would do
normally-only now, it can incorporate both copper and fiber mediums.
This flexibility in cabling allows network managers to put fiber cables
anywhere within a network without changing the arrangement of

Their compact size allows the converters to be wall-mounted to
save space. Several converters can be simultaneously installed by
using the UT-3012 12-slot, 19" rack-mountable chassis.

The UT-1310 takes advantage of intelligent connection technology
to support Auto-negotiation, thereby eliminating the hassle of

® Chassis-compliant (internal power supply)

e Alarm LED illuminates to indicate link failure

FCC |

Clags A

e |

| Approvanl |

e Status LEDs for easy monitoring of device's status

11
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www.pmhion]‘)m!darmm

wiun Tdsan Tustupas amnn
PROVISION PROVIDER CO., LTD.

TAX ID /130WIFeNI1U0INS 0115555001397

QUOTATION / CONFIRMATION OF ORDER

Qualty Sales and Services 4’

E-Mail ; provision_cméhotmail.co.th

1oy WIHNMAUURAT
nieIm dfnoumnmduadivalyndgniu

155/1 wy 3 dualvoaniu dnnaasi JoniaidusTun 50140

wushdums  sawi:  019092304-R1
Suil.  26/09/2562
faouwy: 1

Ccus. i NCT

oy
Tns. 053 - 438110-1
[ Susm 30 5 ] [:inuménmu

_ fpauenm: uynandsn $geuna ]

o a = - = Y & 1 = - 7. = o o 1 &
MU 'Uﬂl'iﬂulﬂuﬂi1ﬂ1ﬁﬂ7{11l(]31i1ﬂ1i7|)'EINHDU 'uﬂlfﬂ.lll'll“'il11 uTilsatiesan A omsan il

r i WA

fivia EPSON fu L565

= ANUEGECIUNISHUWAYE0 5760 « 1140 dm

o EUTUANUEILINSIILLIIGT 92 pm. & 45 1pm

e anEIMSHEANAEUIDNT 77 Ipm 3 28 pm

e ANUMITEOMSSNNUINA0 1200 - 2200 deveptical)
e Fouwnafanwbd 236 kKbps Usanu 3 Suiii/sG

s oH0fUnIsdonwWniiuIuy Flatosd na:mn ADF

= pdsuUnsIeioviududn 100 kU (#2735 unsul

s soafunisiounalsapiuliuu Wi-Fr kas Wi Dirsct

1 wadasviand Mulfunction Inkjet niandadodansinfin

o 1AZ2OUILOBE 20 | Eontd Copy / 5Can £ Fax (With 20F)

® RUVOWHOUSTIGEA N EIIEY 23 iu/uT & 15 usu/uan

e saasunmisifoucounuy USE 20 ua: 1RiaUiy I00BASE-TH/I0BA5E-T

mwmg: - DawannemEged e e Goudounin

-inhizduimnm 11

\_ ERLnITH

(unduii oo

7
e s/ elsne

Presented by

Mebile : 081-9922-859

(NI 33EUN) ;P_l.‘._.ﬁ.!.i_g_e_!:
Provhion Provider Calid

~
i W0 i
1 1n%as 6,500.00 6,500.00
A
yaiAui 6,074.77 )
Byasiwiin: 425.23
qmi: 6.50000)
fiado
Purchased by
G { AR ER VE VSIS )
Jun
Date ...

- v oA . - - (4 w - » -:. v A
stivn iduluesuiniufsesvins idaro e = W unsinsemin eesvovougwa i & Tomad =

Leoking forward with great iterest 1o serving you, and you favoreble censideration in this matter would by very much eppreciated

399/260 M.2 T.Nongiom A.Sunsai Chiong Mai 50210, E-mail ; info/@ provisionprovider.com, provision_cm/@hotmail.co.th
Tel: 053-102988. 051-9922839, 082-8915559 Fax: 053-102987, 1D Linc : 0819922859
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85/7 s Teau 200 20 diuadaion

sunmipszorhni fan ol 50300

Timi 091-8515260 E-Mail : prmgroup.ci gmnil. com

Juguesim
Subject / Project :|Printer Date : 26 fiunnny 2019
Company : imawasualdngonn QT. : PTM62080721
Attention :|Fhoaq Quote by : Sumita
Tel / Fax / E-mail :|D53 438 110 Ref. :
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ary PRICE/UNIT AMOUNT
1 SysSAS8B0O26 EPSON Muilti-Function Printer L565 1 9,290.00 $,290.00
2 - Warranty 1 Year
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
SUB TOTAL 9,290.00
iWugassanAAuLIVaIU TOTAL PAYMENT| 929000

wdauly :
- fvwusfiuffunia .30,

- ArwuamsdAeAusnInty 305u ndaansuindada (untfuduga By order)

Sdavizmmhedu [/]duse [ ] o8 ......... u

Sumittra Kantiya

Account Executive

page :1/1



|iT & Service

4 3 = e (2=
I 43R ‘??)TJ DU IYDTIT

103/2 Wy 2 @ arav 0.91909 25091 13 50230

IN%/Tel. 084-1700840 , D89-1929600 1t }‘Vlﬂiiffa.t: 053-431244

-
o A o ¥

lumuosnvdsvomaing

Quotation/Purchase Order

a o e ]
FognAIEn LR OT6209123
Customer :: No.
i =
un Bttt
mamashwalypani Date :
fisaxTunsdieiy -
Term of Payment :
. a o A o oA o
NINUADNOUTIAINITHN 303
Validity Dote :
fnipadsanium -
lDrI.r'rﬂj' ¥
$nardln o7t nond 10730 FnaBuRverm o0 mnmon 1380 U / We are pleased 1o subniit onr guotationt us follows-
Ay 1M g v Sruanin
Hem Dexcription Quantity U'nit Price Amount
4 Y ) dor nn da .
7 injf)a!filﬂﬂﬂ 13Jﬂﬂ’VJﬁﬁuﬂJﬂiﬁﬁ Epsm’l 1565 I Unii D.990.00 9.990.00,
e, 1 1y I
ARG, Snky e 9,990.00]
TOTAL
iswiind 1 Somd 13 vy indan Yamisdn 9,990.00]
GRAND TOTAL e
rdmi‘ugnﬁ 1/ For ciustomer only ) YOUIRINI UNTUDD
V59 annaedlonas18ranmms wnshilumrweninioduil Your Sincercly
-:5 ¢ 7 R
. £ fr?
m;fo fSIERAIUTE ) evriniieisnersarsorernrerrrresrinenne tfﬁ:l'iﬂ {Purchaser) 9 r [f/
‘ ) Y1z umnu3 5 (Company Scal) (F3nay andlan)
Ins. os4-1700840
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din Epson All-in-One Ink Tank Printer L-565 (Black) | JD Central gewi mfusizasuvi JD.CO.TH

wrwdudiie JO CENTRAL il JD CENTRAL

\dadn u

adayg dadauazuiiudn urlaiu

| swnsdsdudtusd

FANTWILAZA I

Fuduinisand

RUMASLAN

wddsauy

Q

aavalion =

‘::Q aaudiv

AEan > Compulers & Office > Giice Equipment >

Epson All-in-One Ink Tank Printer L-565 (Black)

oanan

CANON PIXMA
INKJET PHOTOQ
81520

51000

{iia. EPSON

Specifications
- Brand | EPSON

- Madel : L565+ INK TANK

B 9,290

JD Points: FSJ Sugenn 4645

aatain

Model : N

. dounsuns
aasladTudhu  Suguouian
was
UCET
043 e »
anng
A

auitll a3 ngatmvim-
Aupuun
oo ing UCAT usnisudon
nmIuimg

dadolu 2-5 fu

Haouaiidisid

VISA &

44 fudnduaonyi

%) msusnis

vdumathedioaiuty
awvsafudananauli
endanazagivanivguy

N
(&) Two vears of warranty

Tapen

CANON PDUMA

PRINTER 3u MP287 -

52090
82590

WA UNRATLTTIN A

BROTHER ALL IN
ONE PRINTER qu
B6250

830990

mrrplssAuuRInTIe 1 0

BROTHER MONO
LASER PRINTER fu
B4990

865990

gimuanands {0)

- Printing Methodl - On-demand ink jet
- Printing Resolutionl : 5760 x 1440 dpi {wilh Varable-Sized Droplel Technology)

Print Speed

- Max Black Draft Text - Memo (A4) : Approx. 33 ppm / 15 ppm (Black / Colour )

- 150 24734, A4, Simplex : Approx. 9.2 ipm / 4.5 ipm (Black / Colour)

~ hax Pholo Draft - 10 x 15cm /4 x 6% : Approx. 27 sec per photo (W / Border)
- Pholo Default - 10x15cmidxa" : Approx. 89 sec per pholo (W/Border)

Paper Size Printing

https:/fwww.jd.co.th/product/epsan-all-in-one-ink-tank-printer-1-565-black_3315200.html?utm_source=accesstrade_th&utm_medium=affiliate

HP DE!

ZEBRA Thermal PRINTI
Transfer Wax Ribbon B8R9
3299 54700

1/4
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" 410 7 va Chiangmailand Changklan Muang Chiang Mai 50100 CI Il CI [AN G

CHI CHANG Tel: 053 ~ 280150 Fax | 053-204479-80

Tusuasian / Quotation

Viuu / Attention

Fo/ Name wnnaNua g 1avit / Quatation No. CST2019-035
Witwanu/ Agency IMALNAGILA lTBERIM jufl / Date 18 fiubiou 2562
Tnadwi/ Tel, 053-438110-1 vin 26 iagnd / Customer Code 07050

Tnima/ Fax. 053-438110-1 ¢in 18 fimeia / Contact

uigny dorwmbudlunmaauanenfanouiatusimiauinaueimmumaussdon ludsey Tk luwue naasuil

We are pleased to submit you the following quotation and offer to sell the products or services described here in at price, items and terms stated

MU Tuasdua T | mavendap TIMTH
ITEM DESCRIPTION Qty PRICE AMOUNT
1 BROTHER INK REFILL TANK SYSTEM # MFC-T4500DW 1 22,990.00 22,990.00
AUENIE

- diafivlinTudediidn 6 in 1 (Print/ Fax/ Copy/ Scan/ PC Fax/ Direct Print)

- ViNWR/ e 27/ 35 udusiaundl (Fast Mode) 207 22 wrugiaunfi (1ISO) sun A4
- amwasLdua 1,200 x 4,800 dpi wuendn 1.5 Aladns

- Ainn 2 widnTudd ldauwm A3 sunaniun ldianseasuinn A3

- WHWOHILHMWL 3N 6 Ui (F)

- thwrenmiae 11/ 15 ipm (ISO) suun 2 wihlddsmina A3 (manual)

- snuAHas Buamaa 19,200 x 19,200 dpi (interpolated) munuldfivunn A3
- unnd 3 Sundi/ueiu ddaunn A3

- PC Fax fuuazsa (Macintosh Teitavnzaaviniu)

- 78491 Direct Print (USB Flash Memory (JPEG)

- 92 LCD § vuw 2.7 1 www Touch Panel

- mansransnnTU ld 250 uHu fanua A3

- daslanseadmni (Multi-Purpose Tray) 100 uru fawua A3
- maflaunazaedn i (Automatic Document Feeder) 50uHu
- 78470 WiFi Direct Print, Mobile Print, Brother iPrint&Scan, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print
- whwannd 128 MB

- uraziiu 2 1 wia 100,000 uru ududssesladarion

* JududazTinnd eTHmBuda

TIRUEnh 21,485.98
TERM AND CONDITIONS miyanuin 7% 1,504.02
fnuaiunan (Price Validity) : 30 u MM Syea N 22,990.00
fmuadaeamelu (Terms of Delivery) : mulu 30 fuvhans niamadade anfursaiuifanfAuumdu
masulaziu (Warranty) ; 2 1 wia 100,000 uedu udeszozladarion awpld T
madsadu (Payment) : 1060 30 Tu nisnraeeludn
1Jouluduq (Orther Conditions) : fuddadoudr TdrrninBouuszsuld

(A meRamH)
ustiny vorauivE lumaBuuladan Tasdus s
vty wianduornbvites Tdusmahuluiiud udl
We look forward to give you our best service

ANERWY
wilnnuy

Tounun afquns

USEn D1 ranR et (Uszmalno) $iia : dntnewue wadszsvdidond : 0505534003524
410/18 nundinaau duatueam sunafaudoglud Samaudslni 50100 n.053-280150 ¢ie 814 unng.053-204480

OFLL BUas Ui
www.chichang.com

T 0O OO OO O RO OO O AT 00O 0 U ORI 0 RO 0 o
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WWW, pmvfsmnprovidermm

TU Lﬂ%ﬂ‘i’l A :/.-;11]-&\1,,“@-.;

o | L
* QUOTATION / CONFIRMATION OF ORDER

wiih Tl¥idu Tusluaas diin Qualty Sales and Services J

PROVISION PROVIDER CO., LTD.

TAX ID slauuidun1807ns 0115555001397

E-Mail ; provision_cm@hotmail.co.th

Gou WEAMALLAT el e : 019092303

WU grlnoumAnasualuggaiu uft: 23/09/2562

o) 1551 wy 3 anualupsaiu dnaanss SonTaidoolng 50140 St 1

Tns. 053 - 438110-1 wlnd 0 cus.mb::  NC19090901 j
[ gusm 30 Fu J [f‘imuﬂ&wau 30 3 ] [ fleniesian : uwandiyn 3ysuna

Ui vel owmuenmausuaz i mavdeudeu lufiruuiite i Tusaftarsan deromsdeluil

T . A ; . 3

ﬁ'] U bRUIRRF) VIUIU TIMABHUNY aidan VIUTHINU

1 p3aviuviadte ity wia Inkjet 1 1Adny 24,900.00 1,910.00 22,980.00

- v .

fivia Brother 9u MFC-T4500DW

o JaawuAdudofin 6 1 (Print! Fax/ Copy/ Scan/ PC Fax/ Direct Print}
WUVWES 113¢h 274 25 wHudouini (Fast Mode) 20/ 22 wrudipuni (1S0) g A4

o axuEaSHn 1200 x 4500 dpi HUOHON 15 WiAdos m

o U 2 HOE0IUIGITEOLUI0 A3 SWASHIUIaions:0uuuIa A3 *
: at yourside

*

e WGUIELLSN & SUNf (8)

o fhetonaisd/uac 1115 ipm (1503 81Ut 2 HOTAHsuwna A3 (manual)

o ALNUAIILANTLAZIFN 19,200 x 19200 dpi {interpoleted) aunuiciizuung A3
e QNS 3 IUNA/EHL TOGoULNO A3

e 20 LCO § uuin 27 G2 wuw Touch Panel

o MANS:CRENASTILLG 250 wHu Sobuin A2

¢ goaldns:cnudiuado (Multi-Purpose Tray) 100 WU oG 43

e [NOUBUNSCUENTIUUE (Automatic Documsnt Feader) SOUHY

e 500SU WiFi Direct Print, Mobile Print, Brothar iPrint&Scan, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print

o HUDBAIIIEY 128 MB

J

\.

(" wnumg: - isemiesauniarioiy % Govdeonds yamdum 21,485.98 )
- futlssiuguam 11 iy 1,504.02

\_ sy ( seaniiuaeniufiouiduumiou ) g 22,990.00 )

fianesn M W«// f fifadle
. Provision :

Presented by.... Purchased by...

(UNEITIYE) T9gHUNA)

Mobile : 081-9922-859 Prertidu. Frasidor Co.lid. Huf

Date ..
i winfhahbehaudasuimsi idiovennii oz 185unsfivsanemin uasvovounm i o Tnmmr .

Looking forward wilh great iterest 1o serving you. and you lavorable considemtion in this matier would by very much appreciated

Provider (

399/260 M.2 T.Nongjom A.Sansai Chiang Mai 50210, E-mail : info@provisionprovider.com. provision_em@hotmail.co.th

Tel : 053-102988, 081-9922859, 082-8915559 Fax : 033-102987. 1D Line : 0819922859



iT & Service

v G1 = d da
£ udin ol uoua e sia
103/2 My 2 1MUY B.1719A4 9304 1 50230

Tn3/Tel. 084-1700840 , 089-1929600 (e /Fax : 053-431244

w 4 4w
lulanesIAYFITa I

Quotation/Purchase Order

Term of Payment :

¥ognAuITm vl QT6209159
Customer :: No.
=
uil 19/9/2019
mavamua ey Date :
P -
fanlumsiiselu -

o A S o o o
ATHHUAHUANSIADIUTN 307U
Validity Date :
MnHaTanwaum .
Delivery :
St 'lof woud woide Tanmidudveiauesinmiusiuniaeluil / We are pleased to submit our quotationt as follows :-
LRtaT] M3 41U I Smavidu
Item Descriptlon Quantity Unit Price Amount
1 Brother MFC-T4500DW - A3 Refill Ink Tank 1 n704 24,900.00 24,900.00
HINeNe : 594 S
TOTAL ? ¥
VoA
TINNSTY
4 & o 9
aemiuaiuierumdau 24,900.00
GRAND TOTAL
vaurasnfude

(&1ﬂ§'ﬂqnf’f1 / For customer only)

L & 3
V3t anasisdenazhfamunenshduauerimaniuil

4 |
a4Y0 (Signature)....cooviverens Cersessanienainnen r;’frrwn (Purchaser)

( y Uszfiumuuisin (Company Seal)

Your Sincerely

(Fawarl qndlaw)




19/9/2562

4

aduundalduaa

HUAWSA (/th) i (/th/electronics-it) > A%pVUSULODS ua: KONWUW (/th/electronics-it/printer-supply) >

[822,990.00

LaNALUUS=ALUD VAL
1l ] i
uitrd 183,920 A:zuuu 33uana:=uuu The 1 Card

V' Fumwsaudo

T WBsutisu

Wstudu

Q WoululUsiusu

LAgpvUsuLaSITaaWuABUSVALIN
Brother MFC-T4500DW

sHadum : OFM4006124

e

LUSUQ : Brother (/th/SearchBrand/29/brother)

Ta@WoAdudvAldn Brother MFC-T4500DW S20SUNNUWUW
(Gdvuuna A3 Wuvﬁaa\JHJ"la“nIuUﬁﬁ’zjwaomstﬁﬂs:wﬁﬁo
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o a@wondudvAtdn 6 in 1 (Print/ Fax/ Copy/ Scan/ PC Fax/ Direct Print)

o WUWE/ u1dan 27/ 35 wWudouni (Fast Mode) 20/ 22 uWucduf (1ISO) uua A4 ®
° AWazBga 1,200 x 4,800 dpi HeaHdn 15 Windas 8:30-18:00
e WUW 2 HUnSaludGidiivuuna A3 awnsawuwidavns=oiguuna A3

o WUWOIULWULSA 6 SUA (F)

e fhgnalsd/u1ddl 117 15 ipm (1ISO) & 2 silaaivuuna A3 (manual)

s dunuAdUalBeaguda 19,200 x 19,200 dpi (interpolated) aunulafivuuna A3

o UWnd 3 3ui/unu ddvuuna A3

e PC Fax $Ulazadv (Macintosh Idtawnzaotiiu)

® SpUSU Direct Print (USB Flash Memory (JPEG)

e 92 LCD § wuna 2.7 0o wuu Touch Panel

e OANS:ONNASTIUIG 250 uru douuna A3

o douldns=ouaIuHaY (Multi-Purpose Tray) 100 wdWu fiouuna A3

e palouns:aUB0TULd (Automatic Document Feeder) 501LWU

e sSDuSU WiFi Direct Print, Maobile Print, Brother iPrint&Scan, AirPrint, Mopria, Google Cloud Print

e HudIADIUTY 128 MB

e Jaqgmswuw rinuen 4 & BT-D60OBK/ BTS5000C/M/Y
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